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9 |BRPEAMA | 0.150.14 | 0.13 | 0.1 | & | |45|=E&HERESE(=H) | 0.17 | 0.18 | 0.16 | 0.16 | & 81| TEBLLESENSE | 0.18 [ 0.16 | 0.22 | 0.18 | & | |116| SASEFEEAD | 0.24 | 0.22 | 0.23 | 0.23 | &
10 | FFEMB5EA R | 0.20 | 0.15 { 0.22 | 0.15 | & | |46 |ROZLHHEBEEE| 0.27 | 0.19 | 0.25 | 0.23 | & 82| BAPESEIZHEAD| 0.21 [ 0.19 [ 0.19 | 0.22 | & | |117|1sEEEBALESA0 | 0.40 | 0.50 | 0.42 | 0.52 | &
11| FFR&EAMRET | 0.22(0.26 [ 0.18 | 0.28 | & | |47 |SMENFRMKEE| 0.16 | 0.17 | 0.15 | 0.15 | & 83| R TOMBATEARAT | 0.12 [ 0.14 | 0.13 | 0.14 | 55 | |118| SMOTSHEREHT | 0.190.16|0.17 | 0.17 | &
12 |5 ERMBIEPIAT| 0.41 | 0.65 | 0.41 | 0.63 | & | |48 |SME_)\sHm@PI| 040|022 | — | — | & 84|#t>9—HAD | 0.09 | 0.09 [ 0.10 | 0.09 | & | |119|RFRERBES 10.20(0.18 | 0.21 | 0.19 | &
13 | SREIEH 0.20 [ 0.20 | 0.18 | 0.19 | & | |49 |RXBELELREAD] 021 10.17 | 0.25 | 0.24 | & 85 | EfiEs 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.08 | # | |120| EMAETEELERT |0.12|0.13]0.13|0.12 | &
14| SMBEEFREPRT| 0.35 | 0.44 | 0.35 | 0.42 | & | |50 |#EEHSRALSS | 0.41 | 0.39 | 0.40 | 0.40 | & 86| = MERAT 0.07 | 0.07 | 0.07 [ 0.07 | 5% | [121|ETE%FEkIZAT | 0.23|0.22|0.22 | 0.22 | &
15| XBEAFE | 0.29(0.32(0.28 | 0.28 | % | |51 |FEiFEpswrraT | 0.22 | 0.21 | 0.24 | 0.21 | & 87| EMERFIBAL UGS | 0.13 [ 0.14 [ 0.14 | 0.13 | 55 | |122|7)-V7-INEBE®E | 022 | 018 | — | — | &
16 | IEABEHERAE | 0.36 | 0.530.35 | 0.52 | & | |52|FiZ&EAFMAET | 0.25]0.19|0.23 | 0.24 | & 88|31 2(VEBEAD| 0.1 [ 0.11 [ 0.14 | 0.14 | & | |123| &hs=0its 0.14/0.10|0.14 | 0.11 | &
17 | KESHBSTERRYt | 0.29 | 0.20 | 0.24 | 0.30 | & | |53 |&igHl 0.33]0.26 | 0.32 [ 0.28 | & 89| ABERIREAE |0.10 | 0.10 [ 0.12 [ 0.12 | & | |124| WEBEtL9—MtaT | 0.25 | 0.21 [ 0.27 | 0.24 | &
18 |%8%8#tt>9—4A0| 0.45 | 0.38 | 0.46 | 0.43 | & | |54 |FU DA 0.24 [ 0.23]0.23 | 0.24 | & 90 | FBERHRAEATAT | 0.21 | 0.18 | 0.19 [ 0.20 | & | |125|NHKEREEAD(EEE) | 0.39 | 0.73 | 0.46 | 0.75 | &
19 | ROFERFILEARR| 1.20 | 0.68 | 1.36 | 0.84 55| patESE 0.34 | 0.28 | 0.34 | 0.28 | & 91| EEEMESHYF | 0.25 | 0.27 | 0.24 | 0.28 | & | |126;F&MpswEATAET | 1.61(0.79(1.80 | 1.16
20| EMEHEERMMAE | 0.41 | 0.34 | 0.50 [ 0.50 | & | |56 | SHhwkdtEAD | 0.41 [ 0.50 | 0.42 | 0.52 | & 92|IcTIcCCeHBENE | 0.15 [ 0.13 [ 0.16 | 0.15 | & | |127| FBEAFRH 1.02 [ 0.62 | 0.99 | 0.69
21| @siEssE (—15) | 0.40 | 0.76 | 0.43 [ 0.79 | & | |57 |=@T)IAE 0.42 | 0.39 | 0.44 | 0.41 | & o3| mREAMAEI | 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.16 [ 0.16 | & | |128|FRELMELY9—EAD| 0.30 | 0.54 | 0.32 | 0.64 | &
22| R/ #XERAN 0.26 | 0.24 | 0.24 | 0.19 | % | |58 |=M:BEHAT | 0.13|0.15|0.12 | 0.12 | & 94 |BRENKUMGS| 0.18 | 0.15 | 0.18 [ 0.17 | & | |129|/\B 4 3E&EARTHET| 0.81 | 0.40 | 0.91 | 0.56
23|)7LEMAT | 0.35]0.24 [ 0.38 | 0.26 | & | |59 | ARRTEM=ER | 0.22 | 0.26 [ 0.24 | 0.27 | & 95 | BTEMBELRERH | 0.19 | 0.19 [ 0.19 [ 0.19 | & | |130| IRrEHLE> 94 | 0.63 | 0.68 | 0.36 | 0.29 | &
24| BORMRBEFILSS| 0.28 | 0.28 [ 0.28 [ 0.32 | % | (60| PRIZERME | 0.13 [ 0.11 [0.13 | 0.12 | & 96| SMPRALEHT | 0.36 | 0.42 | 0.34 | 0.41 | & | |131| FRiRi$HaT 1.79(1.40 | 1.80 | 1.58
25| ROFANEEEET| 0.34 | 0.40 [ 0.34 [ 0.40 | 55 | |61|ABIEAMAT | 0.24 [ 0.26 [ 0.22 | 0.25 | & 97 | ReEEEH(BES) | 0.17 | 0.14 | 0.24 [ 0.20 | & | |132|)8rE5-nd&LEEEAD | 1.64 | 1.11 | 1.82 | 1.28
26| ROZERATFEAA | 0.24 | 0.19 | 0.26 [ 0.23 | & | |62 | ABIHB5ERAET | 0.20 [ 0.18 [ 0.19 | 0.19 | & 98| #&EIt> 941 | 0.18 | 0.15 [ 0.21 | 0.19 | & | |133|ESEHK(I\E4EHK) | 0.72 | 0.71 | 0.80 | 0.79
27| #\Eit9—Hta | 0.47 | 0.48 | 0.48 [ 0.52 | & | 63| ABIHHKUMGIS| 0.18 [ 0.14 [ 0.22 | 0.21 | & 99| MAMPRIZEAE | 0.09 | 0.09 [ 0.10 | 0.10 | & | |134{AT%7)-7¢V7Fik | 2.23 | 2.79 | 2.35 | 3.24
28| E-BiBESE(=E) | 0.28 | 0.29 [ 0.28 [ 0.29 | & | |64 | Feswits®BADH | 0.31 [ 0.32 (032 | 037 | & 100| ARPRREABHAD | 0.14 | 0.18 | 0.19 | 0.19 | & | |135| MADETIHRERT 1.02 [ 0.84 | 1.16 | 0.98
29| SFETSEAMIME | 0.16 | 0.17 [ 0.17 [ 0.15 | & | |65| SHPMRIE | 0.25 [ 0.22 [ 0.26 | 0.25 | & 101|chsR5MBATEATAT | 0.18 | 0.22 | 0.20 | 0.20 | & | [136| SMAE 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.10 | 0.09 | &
30| SFBEBEARET | 0.26 | 0.44 | 0.27 [ 0.47 | B | |66 | SHPHpEAME | 0.16 [ 0.14 [ 0.18 | 0.17 | & 102| SMEZSRYOAMET | 0.22 | 013 | — | — | & | [137| iR/ ZREAFET| 0.66 | 0.29 | 0.74 | 0.39
31| EME-PFRKAEE| 030 038 | — | — | & | |67 |BHBIBETLEERE | 0.34 | 0.31 [ 0.36 | 0.34 | & 103 MELRBWADO| 021 | 0.38 | 0.22 | 0.39 | & | [138| ED4HHT 0.73|0.82|1.40 | 1.33
32| EME_PERLEI| 041 059 | — | — | & | 68| BSHPENGE [0.13(0.12(0.14|0.14 | & 104 BARIREAE | 0.110.10 | 0.10 | 0.10 | & | [139| HBE=BAKUAE| 0.28 [0.21 [ 0.27 | 0.23 | &
33| SMBE"PFRIERRT| 0.24 | 0.23 [ 0.25 | 0.22 | & | |69 /& KEitbEtAT | 0.18 | 0.15 | 0.19 [ 0.16 | & 105| $<5E-IeapnAD| 0.17 [ 0.18 | 0.21 | 0.19 | & | |140| ®OFO3AEMEAD | 0.58 | 0.52 | 0.67 | 0.93
34| FRASHBEEARHME | 0.14 | 0.14 [ 0.18 [ 0.16 | & | |70|&K&ERMAT [ 0.16 [ 0.14 | 0.17 | 0.17 | & 106| EBETEASHPEREAD | 0.11 | 0.11 | 0.12 | 0.11 | & | [141] NEEERLERESHHEAD | 0.34 | 0.40 | 0.36 | 0.47 | &
35| FAEAMAT | 0.14 (012013 (013 | & | |71 |EACHBEERRBE| 0.15 [ 0.14 | 0.15 | 0.15 | & 107| BT SMYMBERE | 0.12 | 0.13 | 0.12 | 0.12 | & | [142 BEF) > 2$EE#1 | 0.99 [ 0.76 | 1.05 | 0.88 | &
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